Document: W14040013 Rev: E
©2021 WAYON Corporation                           www.way-on.com                                  1 / 7
BT136 Series
Silicon Controlled Rectifier
Features
⚫ Blocking Voltage to 800V
⚫ Glass Passivated Surface for Reliability and Uniformity
⚫ RoHS Compliant

Marking Code:
For Example:
Part Number System
          BT    136 - 800   D          K
Package Information
Package Base qty. Delivery mode
TO-220B(No-Ins) 50 Tube
TO-252-4R 2500 Reel
Contact Information
No.1001, Shiwan(7) Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201207
Tel: 86-21-50310888 Fax: 86-21-50757680 Email: market@way-on.com
WAYON website: http://www.way-on.com
For additional information, please contact your local Sales Representative.
                 ® is registered trademarks of Wayon Corporation.
Triacs
D：IGT1-3≤5mA、IGT4≤10mA
E：IGT1-3≤10mA、IGT4≤25mA
IT(RMS):4A VDRM、VRRM:
800：800V
AM: TO-252-4R
K：TO-220B(No-
Ins)
TO-220B(No-Ins), TO-252-4R
Note: The second line of printed content is the result of removing the package code from the part number system
©2021 WAYON Corporation                           www.way-on.com                                  7 / 7
SCR
KY DIODE
BT136 Series
Product Specification Statement
The product specification aims to provide users with a reference regarding various product parameters,